ABB C1900 Chart Recorder datasheet
The C1900 is a fully programmable circular chart recorder for up
to four process signals. The C1900's straightforward operator
controls and robust construction make it suitable for a variety of
industrial environments. Excellent standard facilities are
complemented by a powerful range of options to give the
flexibility to match your application.

Two Digital Inputs.
Additional Input/Output modules may be fitted in the unused Module Positions as required. These additional modules should be specified in PART 2
of the Ordering Information.
Case-to-panel gasket C1900/0149
Wall-mount kit C1900/1712
Pipe-mount kit C1900/0712
Pack of Red Pens C1900/0121
Pack of Green Pens C1900/0122
Pack of Blue Pens C1900/0120
Pack of Black Pens C1900/0119
Pack of Purple Pens C1900/0123
After-sales Engineered Configuration Service ENG/REC
This Manual:http://www.manuallib.com/abb/c1900-chart-recorder-datasheet.html
C1900